
NORTH CORK  LHO CENSUS 2006: 5-YEAR AGE GROUPS  -  TOTAL (M+F)

ED Name ED No 0-4  5-9  10-14 15-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44  45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-74 75-79 80-84 85+ Total
AGHERN 18121 19 11 7 9 10 16 14 23 13 10 9 11 16 12 4 1 4 0 189
ALLOW 18145 23 19 31 40 22 28 26 25 26 24 37 29 21 18 12 10 4 16 411
ARDSKEAGH 18221 28 25 22 23 16 23 33 23 31 21 31 21 14 21 17 13 7 7 376
BALLYARTHUR 18277 17 17 16 13 8 18 27 18 9 12 12 17 11 10 8 6 7 2 228
BALLYCLOGH 18222 49 41 39 47 38 40 54 54 39 65 44 36 30 19 15 19 7 5 641
BALLYHOOLAHAN 18146 16 20 18 20 21 22 19 22 19 18 17 15 9 13 16 5 5 3 278
BALLYHOOLY 18122 44 47 47 35 48 33 54 50 48 41 40 35 29 12 18 13 6 6 606
BALLYNAMONA 18223 85 66 54 48 47 61 80 94 58 46 52 51 46 32 36 22 8 9 895
BALLYNOE 18123 62 44 47 44 22 45 43 62 37 36 37 26 21 18 16 10 11 9 590
BANTEER 18147 39 48 55 53 44 44 38 53 44 59 46 44 33 26 30 26 8 8 698
BARLEYHILL 18148 34 48 36 45 25 27 30 37 34 42 45 31 19 25 23 22 18 19 560
BARNACURRA 18149 18 9 10 16 13 28 17 14 12 12 15 16 10 3 6 8 3 4 214
BAWNCROSS 18150 22 23 17 27 18 21 19 21 34 25 30 22 12 14 19 13 8 7 352
BOHERBOY 18151 17 31 46 55 64 42 31 31 34 68 60 56 27 31 28 14 16 11 662
BUTTEVANT 18224 106 112 114 108 100 96 126 126 125 117 103 83 87 79 77 53 31 16 1659
CAHERBARNAGH 18265 31 32 42 46 31 24 27 40 34 41 34 29 39 14 18 11 17 9 519
CAHERDUGGAN 18225 37 29 32 40 31 37 43 34 43 36 37 40 14 17 13 10 6 8 507
CARRIG (FERMOY RD) 18124 13 12 13 4 7 10 8 14 14 10 8 5 2 3 3 4 2 1 133
CARRIG (MALLOW RD) 18226 16 14 11 22 13 20 14 14 13 15 19 22 15 12 5 4 2 1 232
CASTLECOOKE 18125 10 15 14 10 4 10 10 15 19 12 10 3 7 11 4 8 4 1 167
CASTLECOR 18152 17 22 22 32 14 14 20 36 25 25 17 29 11 11 10 8 4 6 323
CASTLE HYDE 18126 61 49 54 50 49 39 50 64 54 60 41 41 27 26 33 23 15 15 751
CASTLELYONS 18127 69 63 85 59 68 55 71 71 78 79 66 48 37 26 37 25 12 8 957
CASTLEMAGNER 18153 22 27 23 28 24 28 28 24 36 29 25 24 11 10 16 11 9 3 378
CASTLETOWNROCHE 18128 44 52 39 39 58 66 60 61 47 42 65 70 50 37 34 26 17 15 822
CHURCHTOWN 18227 60 47 43 42 62 54 85 62 60 53 56 37 40 17 32 32 29 43 854
CLENOR 18228 21 21 24 39 23 15 27 21 16 28 26 17 22 12 8 8 3 5 336
CLONFERT EAST 18154 27 20 13 24 38 29 33 18 15 23 36 22 24 19 16 16 8 2 383
CLONFERT WEST 18155 6 6 6 14 14 13 5 9 7 19 12 13 9 7 11 10 7 6 174
CLONMEEN 18156 17 22 20 15 16 16 17 20 18 25 18 18 13 6 8 5 4 2 260
COOLCLOGH 18157 23 41 42 26 14 22 22 32 32 27 23 13 13 15 7 9 3 3 367
COOLE 18129 53 57 53 41 26 56 83 71 54 47 46 48 42 32 22 19 13 5 768
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NORTH CORK  LHO CENSUS 2006: 5-YEAR AGE GROUPS  -  TOTAL (M+F) continued……….

ED Name ED No 0-4  5-9  10-14 15-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44  45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-74 75-79 80-84 85+ Total
COOMLOGANE 18266 32 44 41 42 58 60 44 56 63 59 58 68 42 36 49 31 20 28 831
CRINNALOO 18267 11 15 18 12 14 13 13 18 8 11 12 14 7 11 8 6 6 3 200
CULLEN (MILLSTREET RD) 18268 14 32 42 28 26 25 21 24 30 36 29 37 16 14 15 13 7 7 416
CURRAGLASS 18130 21 20 24 26 29 22 22 19 24 32 39 24 23 6 6 11 4 3 355
DERRAGH 18269 21 14 14 9 11 14 11 19 15 12 15 25 14 9 10 8 2 0 223
DERRYVILLANE 18278 28 33 40 34 22 26 29 30 38 31 36 38 27 18 16 9 9 9 473
DONERAILE 18229 88 110 105 107 82 100 77 107 113 78 92 77 64 62 43 45 25 15 1390
DOONASLEEN 18270 27 35 35 20 16 25 28 34 34 23 30 34 29 11 8 14 14 5 422
DRISHANE 18271 111 96 90 115 153 159 160 114 105 102 99 100 70 51 44 46 27 20 1662
DROMINA 18158 40 38 39 31 33 42 32 45 36 29 46 41 25 20 16 13 15 3 544
DROMORE 18230 172 150 98 116 115 125 190 150 139 120 102 101 88 56 69 67 63 79 2000
FARAHY 18279 28 27 30 18 16 17 26 31 34 32 17 27 20 18 19 15 11 3 389
FERMOY RURAL 18131 357 299 285 261 341 443 426 311 304 257 227 207 155 118 97 61 63 64 4276
FERMOY URBAN 18003 132 119 112 104 209 219 222 176 154 136 112 124 129 104 88 63 41 31 2275
GLANWORTH EAST 18132 27 40 32 30 26 23 26 29 26 34 18 23 25 14 9 12 8 6 408
GLANWORTH WEST 18133 56 65 63 69 54 72 80 67 66 61 60 63 42 28 20 27 7 8 908
GLENLARA 18159 24 19 24 28 25 27 18 25 22 33 33 16 17 9 8 5 5 4 342
GORTMORE 18160 15 11 5 13 9 15 19 11 9 14 18 17 5 10 3 3 3 4 184
GORTNASKEHY 18134 34 19 14 17 9 13 30 26 26 23 15 14 14 11 16 10 4 0 295
GORTROE 18135 60 43 40 47 38 45 73 65 42 43 40 33 20 26 13 8 7 7 650
GREENANE 18161 87 68 60 82 93 107 100 76 77 82 77 86 60 53 31 34 25 7 1205
IMPHRICK 18231 16 16 26 26 18 24 14 20 24 30 29 10 9 10 8 10 6 4 300
KANTURK 18162 71 93 94 103 125 118 82 84 108 137 120 87 63 74 68 66 55 52 1600
KEALE 18272 26 17 21 13 16 19 24 29 24 20 23 20 17 12 8 17 11 0 317
KILBRIN 18163 23 28 26 26 17 26 26 27 25 19 25 15 10 9 13 2 6 2 325
KILCOR 18136 20 18 17 22 16 19 21 23 21 17 17 26 28 14 17 17 9 8 330
KILCORNEY 18273 22 20 24 17 19 24 23 12 28 15 18 16 21 10 13 7 10 6 305
KILCUMMER 18137 26 16 17 7 10 10 25 22 19 20 12 12 11 6 8 12 5 6 244
KILDINAN 18138 31 47 49 33 36 37 41 27 54 30 27 38 20 14 10 16 6 6 522
KILDORRERY 18280 28 33 41 31 36 37 44 32 36 40 38 31 20 17 18 14 11 3 510
KILGULLANE 18281 8 10 15 6 4 7 11 8 12 8 6 6 3 3 5 6 4 0 122
KILLATHY 18139 27 33 24 14 18 21 29 31 34 28 24 31 15 12 13 6 11 5 376
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NORTH CORK  LHO CENSUS 2006: 5-YEAR AGE GROUPS  -  TOTAL (M+F) continued……….

ED Name ED No 0-4  5-9  10-14 15-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44  45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-74 75-79 80-84 85+ Total
KILMACLENINE 18232 56 44 43 53 55 44 44 57 54 48 43 25 23 20 20 21 9 6 665
KILMEEN 18164 22 28 18 19 20 14 18 23 17 25 28 12 9 16 14 11 8 7 309
KILPHELAN 18282 37 43 36 35 28 28 36 40 40 30 37 33 24 17 19 16 9 9 517
KILSHANNIG 18233 102 77 65 51 47 55 98 92 61 68 42 44 52 43 32 32 16 6 983
KILWORTH 18140 97 74 84 86 57 90 103 96 76 92 78 69 56 37 39 19 15 2 1170
KNOCKATOOAN 18165 17 19 17 26 30 13 14 17 21 21 22 25 21 11 9 8 11 4 306
KNOCKMOURNE 18141 83 76 57 60 55 79 95 66 75 71 79 61 44 35 29 28 24 28 1045
KNOCKNAGREE 18274 21 33 31 53 54 43 30 37 41 47 56 48 24 37 23 19 22 11 630
KNOCKTEMPLE 18166 29 23 24 15 30 33 35 33 26 24 25 22 19 11 25 12 5 8 399
LEITRIM 18142 27 22 17 24 24 22 25 16 21 27 19 21 15 6 8 7 3 2 306
LISCARROLL 18234 26 39 41 46 34 39 35 33 37 27 57 41 28 29 21 15 12 11 571
MALLOW NORTH URBAN 18006 358 320 300 300 412 555 491 364 335 305 258 228 164 135 124 103 87 60 4899
MALLOW RURAL 18235 326 244 177 205 221 369 356 258 210 198 178 167 107 104 93 63 47 24 3347
MALLOW SOUTH URBAN 18007 180 180 193 198 200 159 183 207 219 216 199 231 161 133 115 110 47 34 2965
MARSHALSTOWN 18283 22 30 34 17 21 23 25 27 24 36 32 14 15 12 7 7 7 5 358
MEENS 18167 26 26 31 36 42 28 29 27 25 39 36 33 32 21 21 18 8 6 484
MILFORD 18168 39 47 42 52 35 34 33 35 46 51 48 34 27 26 23 15 10 6 603
MILLTOWN 18236 13 30 25 31 13 12 20 30 35 30 25 17 21 14 16 13 6 5 356
MITCHELSTOWN 18284 341 327 301 311 353 377 369 336 334 299 313 310 263 192 147 112 92 44 4821
MONANIMY 18237 46 60 42 47 43 45 53 62 47 48 35 27 37 26 22 15 9 5 669
NAD 18169 5 5 4 8 3 6 9 2 5 5 12 7 4 6 1 1 2 1 86
NEWMARKET 18170 82 82 95 107 102 102 102 107 93 116 103 108 78 75 74 46 37 50 1559
NEWTOWN 18171 53 61 64 55 66 71 71 64 65 43 59 53 33 23 28 21 12 9 851
RAHAN 18238 71 52 60 53 45 44 70 63 52 62 66 40 26 23 27 21 12 8 795
RATHCOOL 18275 22 37 40 37 19 17 31 36 33 25 26 18 26 16 20 14 5 4 426
RATHCORMACK 18143 181 92 92 88 103 236 220 167 96 86 82 62 39 29 24 18 18 5 1638
RATHLUIRC (Charleville) 18239 222 255 231 189 243 251 239 258 215 211 196 209 155 149 134 88 74 49 3368
ROSKEEN 18172 36 33 32 30 20 26 31 35 29 26 28 30 21 12 14 14 9 5 431
ROSNALEE 18173 17 25 36 31 20 23 19 27 39 32 23 18 15 14 17 4 14 3 377
ROWLS 18174 10 7 6 11 17 17 14 9 8 16 9 19 6 9 8 7 4 4 181
SHANBALLYMORE 18240 41 23 45 44 33 38 28 35 53 39 41 26 25 17 8 23 16 8 543
SKAGH 18276 26 29 28 41 31 12 23 29 38 36 24 18 22 22 14 15 14 11 433
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NORTH CORK  LHO CENSUS 2006: 5-YEAR AGE GROUPS  -  TOTAL (M+F) continued……….

ED Name ED No 0-4  5-9  10-14 15-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44  45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-74 75-79 80-84 85+ Total
SKAHANAGH 18241 5 9 6 10 9 12 4 11 10 7 13 9 8 4 7 4 6 1 135
SPRINGFORT 18242 45 41 46 46 33 40 46 34 41 46 37 39 30 24 20 12 7 6 593
STREAMHILL 18243 3 2 4 7 3 6 5 12 6 6 10 8 10 9 5 15 4 10 125
TEMPLEMARY 18244 24 26 32 24 14 11 31 23 20 21 25 21 16 14 6 9 9 5 331
TEMPLEMOLAGA 18285 14 14 8 23 22 32 11 15 11 21 35 26 18 9 8 8 8 3 286
TINCOORA 18175 29 39 35 20 9 21 38 27 24 30 14 17 11 15 21 11 4 5 370
TULLYLEASE 18176 17 25 26 39 31 27 20 25 29 42 33 31 21 23 11 14 3 8 425
WALLSTOWN 18245 11 23 15 10 9 8 6 17 16 16 19 9 12 4 11 6 5 2 199
WATERGRASSHILL 18144 98 75 62 65 70 133 137 93 86 47 60 53 24 13 19 13 11 14 1073
WILLIAMSTOWN 18177 29 31 24 26 27 38 41 32 27 21 29 32 20 22 14 21 9 9 452
TOTALS 5698 5446 5229 5250 5385 6219 6489 5984 5618 5435 5185 4748 3632 2931 2669 2167 1528 1156 80769
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NORTH CORK  LHO CENSUS 2006: 5-YEAR AGE GROUPS  -  MALES

ED Name ED No  0-4   5-9   10-14  15-19  20-24  25-29  30-34  35-39  40-44   45-49  50-54  55-59  60-64  65-69  70-74  75-79  80-84  85+ Total
AGHERN 18121 11 4 5 5 5 10 7 10 9 7 3 7 7 4 2 1 2 0 99
ALLOW 18145 11 8 18 22 15 18 12 12 16 9 19 14 12 10 4 5 2 4 211
ARDSKEAGH 18221 12 11 11 13 11 17 20 12 14 13 16 9 7 11 9 8 3 3 200
BALLYARTHUR 18277 11 9 9 8 4 11 14 10 5 9 5 10 6 5 4 1 4 1 126
BALLYCLOGH 18222 22 26 15 22 19 22 26 26 22 29 26 14 20 10 9 7 4 1 320
BALLYHOOLAHAN 18146 8 11 6 7 16 13 12 11 10 13 7 5 7 6 6 4 3 1 146
BALLYHOOLY 18122 25 19 23 18 28 19 28 25 22 22 19 20 16 8 7 5 3 1 308
BALLYNAMONA 18223 45 30 29 20 32 25 37 47 32 25 26 28 21 20 20 13 2 3 455
BALLYNOE 18123 32 23 22 23 11 20 18 35 17 20 17 13 12 8 7 7 4 2 291
BANTEER 18147 20 26 16 29 26 25 13 30 20 30 25 21 18 12 14 11 2 3 341
BARLEYHILL 18148 18 26 18 30 13 16 16 19 19 20 26 19 7 14 15 13 4 5 298
BARNACURRA 18149 11 4 6 9 9 13 11 7 7 7 8 10 8 1 3 7 0 2 123
BAWNCROSS 18150 10 11 9 14 11 9 11 12 20 11 14 14 6 7 14 4 4 6 187
BOHERBOY 18151 9 15 19 30 34 23 14 21 18 33 29 31 11 15 12 8 2 3 327
BUTTEVANT 18224 49 51 60 59 41 47 65 59 67 58 48 43 40 41 39 23 12 4 806
CAHERBARNAGH 18265 20 8 24 26 20 10 17 21 19 19 20 14 18 7 12 4 7 3 269
CAHERDUGGAN 18225 16 18 15 15 16 17 30 18 16 22 16 22 7 5 6 3 3 1 246
CARRIG (FERMOY RD) 18124 10 6 9 1 4 7 4 7 10 5 4 3 0 2 3 2 0 0 77
CARRIG (MALLOW RD) 18226 8 10 3 12 6 10 7 7 8 5 9 11 9 6 1 3 1 0 116
CASTLECOOKE 18125 6 8 7 5 3 6 6 7 10 7 5 1 2 8 2 3 3 1 90
CASTLECOR 18152 7 10 15 19 9 8 12 15 15 16 8 15 6 8 3 3 0 3 172
CASTLE HYDE 18126 30 30 29 24 31 20 24 30 30 31 19 21 16 13 12 14 6 6 386
CASTLELYONS 18127 40 35 45 24 34 33 44 38 38 42 36 26 23 10 17 9 6 4 504
CASTLEMAGNER 18153 7 14 8 16 13 15 14 9 19 14 14 13 6 6 6 3 2 1 180
CASTLETOWNROCHE 18128 23 29 23 19 19 34 29 33 29 21 29 33 27 22 21 10 8 4 413
CHURCHTOWN 18227 30 17 28 19 28 29 36 38 37 24 29 23 25 4 16 9 15 11 418
CLENOR 18228 15 11 13 22 13 7 16 11 8 13 14 7 13 8 4 4 1 3 183
CLONFERT EAST 18154 16 10 8 13 17 15 17 11 7 12 20 12 11 11 8 8 5 0 201
CLONFERT WEST 18155 3 4 3 6 9 6 4 6 3 11 8 7 4 3 9 4 5 0 95
CLONMEEN 18156 5 16 7 8 9 9 9 9 10 11 10 11 7 3 4 2 3 1 134
COOLCLOGH 18157 12 24 27 14 6 11 12 17 16 13 13 6 8 9 3 4 2 2 199
COOLE 18129 27 24 30 20 14 24 35 38 29 26 19 27 20 16 11 10 6 2 378
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NORTH CORK  LHO CENSUS 2006: 5-YEAR AGE GROUPS  -  MALES continued……….

ED Name ED No  0-4   5-9   10-14  15-19  20-24  25-29  30-34  35-39  40-44   45-49  50-54  55-59  60-64  65-69  70-74  75-79  80-84  85+ Total
COOMLOGANE 18266 16 19 28 21 28 37 27 35 35 35 29 32 23 15 27 13 7 9 436
CRINNALOO 18267 6 9 10 7 10 7 11 9 4 7 4 7 4 5 3 2 2 1 108
CULLEN (MILLSTREET RD) 18268 9 15 23 15 14 12 10 11 17 16 14 18 7 9 9 1 2 2 204
CURRAGLASS 18130 12 3 14 16 17 10 13 9 9 21 19 12 14 4 2 5 2 1 183
DERRAGH 18269 7 6 5 3 7 8 5 7 10 5 11 13 10 4 6 5 1 0 113
DERRYVILLANE 18278 12 22 19 23 19 15 13 14 21 17 21 21 16 8 7 2 3 2 255
DONERAILE 18229 39 57 54 55 34 45 43 58 55 39 49 43 33 30 21 20 16 7 698
DOONASLEEN 18270 12 17 26 12 9 16 14 21 17 15 15 17 15 7 7 5 4 4 233
DRISHANE 18271 49 51 50 54 95 85 92 61 51 52 46 48 39 27 18 17 11 7 853
DROMINA 18158 27 16 17 17 15 23 13 26 20 16 25 26 11 11 11 5 8 0 287
DROMORE 18230 104 70 51 52 64 47 96 80 73 67 55 49 47 28 34 29 21 20 987
FARAHY 18279 11 14 16 9 8 6 13 14 21 16 8 11 12 6 12 9 2 2 190
FERMOY RURAL 18131 183 155 133 128 162 218 230 155 156 131 120 101 75 54 50 21 23 14 2109
FERMOY URBAN 18003 67 57 53 60 99 113 126 100 88 79 63 59 61 49 43 17 16 12 1162
GLANWORTH EAST 18132 11 25 21 15 18 12 13 13 16 14 8 14 13 9 5 5 4 1 217
GLANWORTH WEST 18133 32 37 28 39 32 37 40 30 37 28 36 26 22 17 10 12 2 2 467
GLENLARA 18159 14 12 14 19 14 16 11 13 12 19 15 10 13 7 3 3 2 0 197
GORTMORE 18160 8 10 3 8 7 9 11 7 4 5 11 12 2 4 1 1 3 2 108
GORTNASKEHY 18134 14 7 5 9 7 8 19 15 13 13 8 7 6 6 7 8 1 0 153
GORTROE 18135 25 23 16 22 24 21 39 33 24 25 24 16 10 14 7 5 1 1 330
GREENANE 18161 47 27 29 39 51 52 57 44 34 46 36 47 33 27 16 13 11 1 610
IMPHRICK 18231 7 7 17 15 11 11 8 7 13 13 17 6 5 4 4 6 1 1 153
KANTURK 18162 36 48 46 56 75 63 42 44 48 82 53 41 30 40 26 24 14 18 786
KEALE 18272 10 4 12 4 9 9 14 16 15 12 15 8 13 3 3 6 8 0 161
KILBRIN 18163 8 12 17 15 9 11 15 12 14 9 13 8 5 5 5 1 1 1 161
KILCOR 18136 8 10 14 9 9 12 7 13 10 10 6 13 15 8 9 9 4 4 170
KILCORNEY 18273 11 14 12 9 10 12 10 8 12 7 11 4 11 5 7 4 2 3 152
KILCUMMER 18137 13 10 9 3 7 6 17 10 11 12 3 9 6 2 3 7 3 3 134
KILDINAN 18138 13 24 28 18 20 22 24 13 30 19 12 20 11 7 6 6 4 3 280
KILDORRERY 18280 17 14 15 16 21 22 26 14 18 20 19 19 9 12 8 1 5 1 257
KILGULLANE 18281 3 7 7 5 2 3 5 6 7 5 4 3 2 1 2 1 2 0 65
KILLATHY 18139 14 11 14 7 10 11 15 12 20 11 13 18 8 9 6 1 5 1 186
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NORTH CORK  LHO CENSUS 2006: 5-YEAR AGE GROUPS  -  MALES continued……….

ED Name ED No  0-4   5-9   10-14  15-19  20-24  25-29  30-34  35-39  40-44   45-49  50-54  55-59  60-64  65-69  70-74  75-79  80-84  85+ Total
KILMACLENINE 18232 32 26 21 35 25 22 24 30 26 19 23 13 13 7 11 9 2 1 339
KILMEEN 18164 6 13 10 13 14 9 9 13 9 14 18 4 4 10 7 4 3 3 163
KILPHELAN 18282 17 21 15 19 19 15 12 26 19 14 18 19 14 9 6 8 4 5 260
KILSHANNIG 18233 57 37 31 29 21 26 49 54 31 34 25 25 23 24 16 15 8 1 506
KILWORTH 18140 47 35 44 40 30 42 44 50 48 45 46 28 30 17 20 9 5 2 582
KNOCKATOOAN 18165 8 10 8 15 24 6 9 8 10 12 12 16 11 6 5 1 8 1 170
KNOCKMOURNE 18141 42 35 32 42 31 41 46 36 38 37 45 35 19 16 12 14 12 6 539
KNOCKNAGREE 18274 7 19 16 28 27 23 12 19 23 23 29 29 16 19 12 5 12 3 322
KNOCKTEMPLE 18166 10 7 10 10 12 20 16 21 14 11 12 11 10 5 13 6 1 4 193
LEITRIM 18142 10 9 5 13 16 11 13 11 10 16 9 11 10 3 3 2 3 1 156
LISCARROLL 18234 15 15 18 25 22 25 16 17 21 12 31 19 12 20 9 6 5 3 291
MALLOW NORTH URBAN 18006 176 168 161 144 201 285 267 190 179 161 124 123 74 59 49 46 31 22 2460
MALLOW RURAL 18235 148 127 88 107 112 173 185 147 104 101 91 95 52 53 45 28 17 12 1685
MALLOW SOUTH URBAN 18007 106 81 102 105 105 85 104 106 101 103 100 108 81 67 47 37 15 6 1459
MARSHALSTOWN 18283 12 20 14 9 14 12 14 14 13 15 22 5 9 8 4 2 4 3 194
MEENS 18167 11 14 13 18 25 16 18 16 13 18 21 18 16 14 7 10 0 2 250
MILFORD 18168 20 23 18 27 14 15 20 18 21 23 28 17 16 14 8 11 3 2 298
MILLTOWN 18236 10 15 10 20 7 5 14 16 16 18 13 10 11 6 11 9 3 2 196
MITCHELSTOWN 18284 168 181 141 168 175 196 185 177 166 158 176 146 135 92 63 47 33 13 2420
MONANIMY 18237 26 29 12 22 19 23 25 37 26 24 19 16 19 12 10 6 4 3 332
NAD 18169 0 3 1 3 2 1 6 1 3 3 6 4 2 2 0 0 1 1 39
NEWMARKET 18170 45 37 50 64 64 54 48 55 48 62 48 49 43 45 31 13 9 17 782
NEWTOWN 18171 28 35 34 29 37 33 38 28 37 23 33 29 15 15 13 9 2 5 443
RAHAN 18238 43 33 24 29 29 19 38 35 24 30 31 26 11 9 15 8 8 3 415
RATHCOOL 18275 6 20 18 21 11 6 17 15 21 11 15 11 14 5 11 6 3 0 211
RATHCORMACK 18143 88 45 46 50 52 125 125 91 55 40 44 31 16 16 15 5 8 1 853
RATHLUIRC (Charleville) 18239 122 123 126 88 132 144 134 140 113 112 97 105 77 71 66 39 22 18 1729
ROSKEEN 18172 20 22 16 14 10 13 13 19 15 14 10 14 9 8 5 6 5 2 215
ROSNALEE 18173 8 11 19 15 12 11 10 11 21 17 10 7 9 8 6 3 8 1 187
ROWLS 18174 4 2 1 9 9 9 6 8 3 7 3 10 6 6 5 2 1 2 93
SHANBALLYMORE 18240 25 16 29 28 17 21 17 17 29 23 22 12 16 6 3 10 7 2 300
SKAGH 18276 14 14 15 23 18 4 11 17 20 21 14 6 12 13 6 6 6 5 225
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NORTH CORK  LHO CENSUS 2006: 5-YEAR AGE GROUPS  -  MALES continued……….

ED Name ED No  0-4   5-9   10-14  15-19  20-24  25-29  30-34  35-39  40-44   45-49  50-54  55-59  60-64  65-69  70-74  75-79  80-84  85+ Total
SKAHANAGH 18241 1 6 4 6 4 11 2 3 9 2 4 5 6 3 1 3 1 1 72
SPRINGFORT 18242 25 20 17 26 17 19 28 20 22 26 17 17 16 11 11 6 1 2 301
STREAMHILL 18243 1 2 1 4 2 4 2 6 4 2 6 7 5 3 2 4 1 1 57
TEMPLEMARY 18244 8 16 12 13 9 6 17 11 11 9 14 14 8 8 3 2 4 0 165
TEMPLEMOLAGA 18285 10 11 2 16 12 20 7 10 3 11 22 10 14 6 3 4 4 2 167
TINCOORA 18175 13 20 14 13 3 10 23 12 11 17 9 10 6 8 10 4 3 2 188
TULLYLEASE 18176 8 12 8 18 20 15 11 14 13 28 16 17 12 14 5 6 2 1 220
WALLSTOWN 18245 8 10 8 5 1 5 1 7 11 7 8 5 8 2 4 4 3 0 97
WATERGRASSHILL 18144 51 41 38 26 35 67 71 55 50 24 32 27 17 7 7 9 5 5 567
WILLIAMSTOWN 18177 17 19 16 13 14 15 23 15 18 10 15 14 13 12 7 10 3 1 235
TOTALS 2887 2764 2634 2754 2866 3190 3429 3157 2946 2821 2682 2426 1891 1489 1268 910 595 371 41080
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NORTH CORK  LHO CENSUS 2006: 5-YEAR AGE GROUPS  -  FEMALES

ED Name ED No  0-4   5-9   10-14  15-19  20-24  25-29  30-34  35-39  40-44   45-49  50-54  55-59  60-64  65-69  70-74  75-79  80-84  85+ Total
AGHERN 18121 8 7 2 4 5 6 7 13 4 3 6 4 9 8 2 0 2 0 90
ALLOW 18145 12 11 13 18 7 10 14 13 10 15 18 15 9 8 8 5 2 12 200
ARDSKEAGH 18221 16 14 11 10 5 6 13 11 17 8 15 12 7 10 8 5 4 4 176
BALLYARTHUR 18277 6 8 7 5 4 7 13 8 4 3 7 7 5 5 4 5 3 1 102
BALLYCLOGH 18222 27 15 24 25 19 18 28 28 17 36 18 22 10 9 6 12 3 4 321
BALLYHOOLAHAN 18146 8 9 12 13 5 9 7 11 9 5 10 10 2 7 10 1 2 2 132
BALLYHOOLY 18122 19 28 24 17 20 14 26 25 26 19 21 15 13 4 11 8 3 5 298
BALLYNAMONA 18223 40 36 25 28 15 36 43 47 26 21 26 23 25 12 16 9 6 6 440
BALLYNOE 18123 30 21 25 21 11 25 25 27 20 16 20 13 9 10 9 3 7 7 299
BANTEER 18147 19 22 39 24 18 19 25 23 24 29 21 23 15 14 16 15 6 5 357
BARLEYHILL 18148 16 22 18 15 12 11 14 18 15 22 19 12 12 11 8 9 14 14 262
BARNACURRA 18149 7 5 4 7 4 15 6 7 5 5 7 6 2 2 3 1 3 2 91
BAWNCROSS 18150 12 12 8 13 7 12 8 9 14 14 16 8 6 7 5 9 4 1 165
BOHERBOY 18151 8 16 27 25 30 19 17 10 16 35 31 25 16 16 16 6 14 8 335
BUTTEVANT 18224 57 61 54 49 59 49 61 67 58 59 55 40 47 38 38 30 19 12 853
CAHERBARNAGH 18265 11 24 18 20 11 14 10 19 15 22 14 15 21 7 6 7 10 6 250
CAHERDUGGAN 18225 21 11 17 25 15 20 13 16 27 14 21 18 7 12 7 7 3 7 261
CARRIG (FERMOY RD) 18124 3 6 4 3 3 3 4 7 4 5 4 2 2 1 0 2 2 1 56
CARRIG (MALLOW RD) 18226 8 4 8 10 7 10 7 7 5 10 10 11 6 6 4 1 1 1 116
CASTLECOOKE 18125 4 7 7 5 1 4 4 8 9 5 5 2 5 3 2 5 1 0 77
CASTLECOR 18152 10 12 7 13 5 6 8 21 10 9 9 14 5 3 7 5 4 3 151
CASTLE HYDE 18126 31 19 25 26 18 19 26 34 24 29 22 20 11 13 21 9 9 9 365
CASTLELYONS 18127 29 28 40 35 34 22 27 33 40 37 30 22 14 16 20 16 6 4 453
CASTLEMAGNER 18153 15 13 15 12 11 13 14 15 17 15 11 11 5 4 10 8 7 2 198
CASTLETOWNROCHE 18128 21 23 16 20 39 32 31 28 18 21 36 37 23 15 13 16 9 11 409
CHURCHTOWN 18227 30 30 15 23 34 25 49 24 23 29 27 14 15 13 16 23 14 32 436
CLENOR 18228 6 10 11 17 10 8 11 10 8 15 12 10 9 4 4 4 2 2 153
CLONFERT EAST 18154 11 10 5 11 21 14 16 7 8 11 16 10 13 8 8 8 3 2 182
CLONFERT WEST 18155 3 2 3 8 5 7 1 3 4 8 4 6 5 4 2 6 2 6 79
CLONMEEN 18156 12 6 13 7 7 7 8 11 8 14 8 7 6 3 4 3 1 1 126
COOLCLOGH 18157 11 17 15 12 8 11 10 15 16 14 10 7 5 6 4 5 1 1 168
COOLE 18129 26 33 23 21 12 32 48 33 25 21 27 21 22 16 11 9 7 3 390
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NORTH CORK  LHO CENSUS 2006: 5-YEAR AGE GROUPS  -  FEMALES continued……….

ED Name ED No  0-4   5-9   10-14  15-19  20-24  25-29  30-34  35-39  40-44   45-49  50-54  55-59  60-64  65-69  70-74  75-79  80-84  85+ Total
COOMLOGANE 18266 16 25 13 21 30 23 17 21 28 24 29 36 19 21 22 18 13 19 395
CRINNALOO 18267 5 6 8 5 4 6 2 9 4 4 8 7 3 6 5 4 4 2 92
CULLEN (MILLSTREET RD) 18268 5 17 19 13 12 13 11 13 13 20 15 19 9 5 6 12 5 5 212
CURRAGLASS 18130 9 17 10 10 12 12 9 10 15 11 20 12 9 2 4 6 2 2 172
DERRAGH 18269 14 8 9 6 4 6 6 12 5 7 4 12 4 5 4 3 1 0 110
DERRYVILLANE 18278 16 11 21 11 3 11 16 16 17 14 15 17 11 10 9 7 6 7 218
DONERAILE 18229 49 53 51 52 48 55 34 49 58 39 43 34 31 32 22 25 9 8 692
DOONASLEEN 18270 15 18 9 8 7 9 14 13 17 8 15 17 14 4 1 9 10 1 189
DRISHANE 18271 62 45 40 61 58 74 68 53 54 50 53 52 31 24 26 29 16 13 809
DROMINA 18158 13 22 22 14 18 19 19 19 16 13 21 15 14 9 5 8 7 3 257
DROMORE 18230 68 80 47 64 51 78 94 70 66 53 47 52 41 28 35 38 42 59 1013
FARAHY 18279 17 13 14 9 8 11 13 17 13 16 9 16 8 12 7 6 9 1 199
FERMOY RURAL 18131 174 144 152 133 179 225 196 156 148 126 107 106 80 64 47 40 40 50 2167
FERMOY URBAN 18003 65 62 59 44 110 106 96 76 66 57 49 65 68 55 45 46 25 19 1113
GLANWORTH EAST 18132 16 15 11 15 8 11 13 16 10 20 10 9 12 5 4 7 4 5 191
GLANWORTH WEST 18133 24 28 35 30 22 35 40 37 29 33 24 37 20 11 10 15 5 6 441
GLENLARA 18159 10 7 10 9 11 11 7 12 10 14 18 6 4 2 5 2 3 4 145
GORTMORE 18160 7 1 2 5 2 6 8 4 5 9 7 5 3 6 2 2 0 2 76
GORTNASKEHY 18134 20 12 9 8 2 5 11 11 13 10 7 7 8 5 9 2 3 0 142
GORTROE 18135 35 20 24 25 14 24 34 32 18 18 16 17 10 12 6 3 6 6 320
GREENANE 18161 40 41 31 43 42 55 43 32 43 36 41 39 27 26 15 21 14 6 595
IMPHRICK 18231 9 9 9 11 7 13 6 13 11 17 12 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 147
KANTURK 18162 35 45 48 47 50 55 40 40 60 55 67 46 33 34 42 42 41 34 814
KEALE 18272 16 13 9 9 7 10 10 13 9 8 8 12 4 9 5 11 3 0 156
KILBRIN 18163 15 16 9 11 8 15 11 15 11 10 12 7 5 4 8 1 5 1 164
KILCOR 18136 12 8 3 13 7 7 14 10 11 7 11 13 13 6 8 8 5 4 160
KILCORNEY 18273 11 6 12 8 9 12 13 4 16 8 7 12 10 5 6 3 8 3 153
KILCUMMER 18137 13 6 8 4 3 4 8 12 8 8 9 3 5 4 5 5 2 3 110
KILDINAN 18138 18 23 21 15 16 15 17 14 24 11 15 18 9 7 4 10 2 3 242
KILDORRERY 18280 11 19 26 15 15 15 18 18 18 20 19 12 11 5 10 13 6 2 253
KILGULLANE 18281 5 3 8 1 2 4 6 2 5 3 2 3 1 2 3 5 2 0 57
KILLATHY 18139 13 22 10 7 8 10 14 19 14 17 11 13 7 3 7 5 6 4 190
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NORTH CORK  LHO CENSUS 2006: 5-YEAR AGE GROUPS  -  FEMALES continued……….

ED Name ED No  0-4   5-9   10-14  15-19  20-24  25-29  30-34  35-39  40-44   45-49  50-54  55-59  60-64  65-69  70-74  75-79  80-84  85+ Total
KILMACLENINE 18232 24 18 22 18 30 22 20 27 28 29 20 12 10 13 9 12 7 5 326
KILMEEN 18164 16 15 8 6 6 5 9 10 8 11 10 8 5 6 7 7 5 4 146
KILPHELAN 18282 20 22 21 16 9 13 24 14 21 16 19 14 10 8 13 8 5 4 257
KILSHANNIG 18233 45 40 34 22 26 29 49 38 30 34 17 19 29 19 16 17 8 5 477
KILWORTH 18140 50 39 40 46 27 48 59 46 28 47 32 41 26 20 19 10 10 0 588
KNOCKATOOAN 18165 9 9 9 11 6 7 5 9 11 9 10 9 10 5 4 7 3 3 136
KNOCKMOURNE 18141 41 41 25 18 24 38 49 30 37 34 34 26 25 19 17 14 12 22 506
KNOCKNAGREE 18274 14 14 15 25 27 20 18 18 18 24 27 19 8 18 11 14 10 8 308
KNOCKTEMPLE 18166 19 16 14 5 18 13 19 12 12 13 13 11 9 6 12 6 4 4 206
LEITRIM 18142 17 13 12 11 8 11 12 5 11 11 10 10 5 3 5 5 0 1 150
LISCARROLL 18234 11 24 23 21 12 14 19 16 16 15 26 22 16 9 12 9 7 8 280
MALLOW NORTH URBAN 18006 182 152 139 156 211 270 224 174 156 144 134 105 90 76 75 57 56 38 2439
MALLOW RURAL 18235 178 117 89 98 109 196 171 111 106 97 87 72 55 51 48 35 30 12 1662
MALLOW SOUTH URBAN 18007 74 99 91 93 95 74 79 101 118 113 99 123 80 66 68 73 32 28 1506
MARSHALSTOWN 18283 10 10 20 8 7 11 11 13 11 21 10 9 6 4 3 5 3 2 164
MEENS 18167 15 12 18 18 17 12 11 11 12 21 15 15 16 7 14 8 8 4 234
MILFORD 18168 19 24 24 25 21 19 13 17 25 28 20 17 11 12 15 4 7 4 305
MILLTOWN 18236 3 15 15 11 6 7 6 14 19 12 12 7 10 8 5 4 3 3 160
MITCHELSTOWN 18284 173 146 160 143 178 181 184 159 168 141 137 164 128 100 84 65 59 31 2401
MONANIMY 18237 20 31 30 25 24 22 28 25 21 24 16 11 18 14 12 9 5 2 337
NAD 18169 5 2 3 5 1 5 3 1 2 2 6 3 2 4 1 1 1 0 47
NEWMARKET 18170 37 45 45 43 38 48 54 52 45 54 55 59 35 30 43 33 28 33 777
NEWTOWN 18171 25 26 30 26 29 38 33 36 28 20 26 24 18 8 15 12 10 4 408
RAHAN 18238 28 19 36 24 16 25 32 28 28 32 35 14 15 14 12 13 4 5 380
RATHCOOL 18275 16 17 22 16 8 11 14 21 12 14 11 7 12 11 9 8 2 4 215
RATHCORMACK 18143 93 47 46 38 51 111 95 76 41 46 38 31 23 13 9 13 10 4 785
RATHLUIRC (Charleville) 18239 100 132 105 101 111 107 105 118 102 99 99 104 78 78 68 49 52 31 1639
ROSKEEN 18172 16 11 16 16 10 13 18 16 14 12 18 16 12 4 9 8 4 3 216
ROSNALEE 18173 9 14 17 16 8 12 9 16 18 15 13 11 6 6 11 1 6 2 190
ROWLS 18174 6 5 5 2 8 8 8 1 5 9 6 9 0 3 3 5 3 2 88
SHANBALLYMORE 18240 16 7 16 16 16 17 11 18 24 16 19 14 9 11 5 13 9 6 243
SKAGH 18276 12 15 13 18 13 8 12 12 18 15 10 12 10 9 8 9 8 6 208
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NORTH CORK  LHO CENSUS 2006: 5-YEAR AGE GROUPS  -  FEMALES continued……….

ED Name ED No  0-4   5-9   10-14  15-19  20-24  25-29  30-34  35-39  40-44   45-49  50-54  55-59  60-64  65-69  70-74  75-79  80-84  85+ Total
SKAHANAGH 18241 4 3 2 4 5 1 2 8 1 5 9 4 2 1 6 1 5 0 63
SPRINGFORT 18242 20 21 29 20 16 21 18 14 19 20 20 22 14 13 9 6 6 4 292
STREAMHILL 18243 2 0 3 3 1 2 3 6 2 4 4 1 5 6 3 11 3 9 68
TEMPLEMARY 18244 16 10 20 11 5 5 14 12 9 12 11 7 8 6 3 7 5 5 166
TEMPLEMOLAGA 18285 4 3 6 7 10 12 4 5 8 10 13 16 4 3 5 4 4 1 119
TINCOORA 18175 16 19 21 7 6 11 15 15 13 13 5 7 5 7 11 7 1 3 182
TULLYLEASE 18176 9 13 18 21 11 12 9 11 16 14 17 14 9 9 6 8 1 7 205
WALLSTOWN 18245 3 13 7 5 8 3 5 10 5 9 11 4 4 2 7 2 2 2 102
WATERGRASSHILL 18144 47 34 24 39 35 66 66 38 36 23 28 26 7 6 12 4 6 9 506
WILLIAMSTOWN 18177 12 12 8 13 13 23 18 17 9 11 14 18 7 10 7 11 6 8 217
TOTALS 2811 2682 2595 2496 2519 3029 3060 2827 2672 2614 2503 2322 1741 1442 1401 1257 933 785 39689
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